
MEN’S DIVISION 140.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 137.5 230.0 10

2 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 135.3 200.0 8

3 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 136.4 190.0 6

4 Rogan Wetta Wellington High School 137.5 175.0 4

5 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 138.4 165.0 2

6 Clayton Shepard Circle High School 137.5 160.0 1

7 Mason Eller Abilene High School 139.3 160.0 0

8 Jarret Dufoe Circle High School 139.6 160.0 0

9 Rylan Klug Buhler High School 135.5 150.0 0

10 JOHN O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 134.5 145.0 0

11 Tucker Janzen Circle High School 132.9 140.0 0

12 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 136.3 140.0 0

13 Quintin Barnes Tonganoxie 138.2 140.0 0

14 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 134.0 110.0 0

15 Bentley Ackerson Fort Scott High School 138.3 110.0 0

16 Evan Mashburn Lansing High School 137.7 100.0 0

Men’s Division 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 135.3 330.0 10

2 Mason Eller Abilene High School 139.3 330.0 8

3 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 137.5 325.0 6

4 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 136.3 295.0 4

5 Rogan Wetta Wellington High School 137.5 265.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 136.4 255.0 1

7 Clayton Shepard Circle High School 137.5 245.0 0

8 Jarret Dufoe Circle High School 139.6 240.0 0

9 JOHN O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 134.5 235.0 0

10 Quintin Barnes Tonganoxie 138.2 230.0 0

11 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 138.4 225.0 0

12 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 134.0 200.0 0

13 Evan Mashburn Lansing High School 137.7 185.0 0

14 Bentley Ackerson Fort Scott High School 138.3 170.0 0

15 Rylan Klug Buhler High School 135.5 135.0 0

16 Tucker Janzen Circle High School 132.9 0.0 0

Men’s Division 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 135.3 230.0 10

2 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 137.5 185.0 8

3 Jarret Dufoe Circle High School 139.6 185.0 6

4 Rogan Wetta Wellington High School 137.5 180.0 4

5 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 136.4 165.0 2

6 Mason Eller Abilene High School 139.3 165.0 1

7 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 138.4 160.0 0

8 JOHN O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 134.5 150.0 0

9 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 136.3 150.0 0

10 Clayton Shepard Circle High School 137.5 150.0 0

11 Bentley Ackerson Fort Scott High School 138.3 135.0 0

12 Quintin Barnes Tonganoxie 138.2 130.0 0

13 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 134.0 110.0 0

14 Evan Mashburn Lansing High School 137.7 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Tucker Janzen Circle High School 132.9 0.0 0

16 Rylan Klug Buhler High School 135.5 0.0 0

Men’s Division 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 135.3 760.0 10

2 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 137.5 740.0 8

3 Mason Eller Abilene High School 139.3 655.0 6

4 Rogan Wetta Wellington High School 137.5 620.0 4

5 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 136.4 610.0 2

6 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 136.3 585.0 1

7 Jarret Dufoe Circle High School 139.6 585.0 0

8 Clayton Shepard Circle High School 137.5 555.0 0

9 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 138.4 550.0 0

10 JOHN O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 134.5 530.0 0

11 Quintin Barnes Tonganoxie 138.2 500.0 0

12 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 134.0 420.0 0

13 Bentley Ackerson Fort Scott High School 138.3 415.0 0

14 Evan Mashburn Lansing High School 137.7 390.0 0

15 Rylan Klug Buhler High School 135.5 285.0 0

16 Tucker Janzen Circle High School 132.9 140.0 0

Men’s Division 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 135.3 5.617

9 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 137.5 5.382

24 Mason Eller Abilene High School 139.3 4.702

31 Rogan Wetta Wellington High School 137.5 4.509



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

34 Reigner  Abasolo Wellington High School 136.4 4.472

44 Tre'Juan Gilbert Lansing High School 136.3 4.292

50 Jarret Dufoe Circle High School 139.6 4.191

54 Clayton Shepard Circle High School 137.5 4.036

55 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 138.4 3.974

57 JOHN O'TOOLE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 134.5 3.941

60 Quintin Barnes Tonganoxie 138.2 3.618

65 Nathan Kingsolver Ottawa High School 134.0 3.134

68 Bentley Ackerson Fort Scott High School 138.3 3.001

74 Evan Mashburn Lansing High School 137.7 2.832

79 Rylan Klug Buhler High School 135.5 2.103

84 Tucker Janzen Circle High School 132.9 1.053


